
Woodbridge Senior High School
2/10/2018 - Woodbridge, VA

Colorguard Middle School
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Robious Middle School R… 35
1

30
1

6.35
1

48
1

45
1

9.21
1

33
1

32
1

6.5
1

32
1

28
1

6.0
1

34
1

31
1

6.5
1

12.50
1

34.560
1

0
0

34.560
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A2
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Brookville HS Winterguard 70
1

65
1

13.35
1

57
4

52
6

10.75
5

48
6

46
5

9.4
5

63
1

58
1

12.1
1

61
2

55
3

11.6
2

23.70
1

57.200
1

0
2

57.200
1

Stone Bridge HS Winterg… 57
6

52
6

10.75
6

60
3

55
3

11.35
3

59
1

58
1

11.7
1

56
3

53
3

10.9
3

59
3

56
2

11.5
3

22.40
2

56.200
2

0
2

56.200
2

Atlee HS Outburst Winter… 66
2

63
2

12.81
2

61
2

56
2

11.55
2

50
4

48
4

9.8
4

53
5

50
5

10.3
5

49
8

44
9

9.3
8

19.60
7

53.760
3

0
2

53.760
3

Robinson Secondary BLU… 61
5

55
5

11.42
5

64
1

61
1

12.41
1

45
9

42
9

8.7
10

52
6

48
6

10.0
6

46
11

43
10

8.9
11

18.90
9

51.430
4

0
2

51.430
4

Massaponax HS Black Katz 56
7

51
7

10.55
7

54
7

51
7

10.41
7

52
3

49
3

10.1
3

55
4

52
4

10.7
4

47
10

45
8

9.2
9

19.90
6

50.960
5

0
2

50.960
5

WT Woodson HS Winterg… 45
11

41
10

8.48
10

55
6

53
5

10.74
6

55
2

53
2

10.8
2

42
10

36
10

7.8
10

64
1

60
1

12.4
1

20.20
5

50.220
6

0
2

50.220
6

Park View HS Winterguard 62
4

58
4

11.88
4

51
10

48
9

9.81
9

45
9

44
6

8.9
9

40
11

35
11

7.5
11

58
4

54
4

11.2
4

18.70
10

49.290
7

0
2

49.290
7

Midlothian HS Wintergua… 64
3

59
3

12.15
3

53
8

50
8

10.21
8

43
11

42
9

8.5
11

44
9

40
9

8.4
9

51
6

47
6

9.8
6

18.20
11

49.060
8

0
2

49.060
8

McLean HS Grey Winter … 48
9

39
11

8.43
11

56
5

54
4

10.94
4

47
7

44
6

9.1
7

58
2

55
2

11.3
2

48
9

42
11

9.0
10

20.30
3

48.770
9

0
2

48.770
9

Oakton HS JV 48
9

43
9

8.95
9

52
9

46
10

9.62
10

50
4

42
9

9.2
6

51
7

47
7

9.8
7

50
7

46
7

9.6
7

19.40
8

47.170
10

0
2

47.170
10

Chancellor HS Wintergua… 42
12

36
12

7.62
12

46
11

40
11

8.42
11

46
8

44
6

9.0
8

49
8

45
8

9.4
8

56
5

53
5

10.9
5

20.30
3

45.340
11

0.2
1

45.140
11

Sherando HS Winterguard 52
8

45
8

9.49
8

43
12

39
12

8.08
12

41
12

35
12

7.6
12

37
12

33
12

7.0
12

45
12

38
12

8.3
12

15.30
12

40.470
12

0
2

40.470
12

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Woodbridge Senior High School
2/10/2018 - Woodbridge, VA

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A1
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Spotsylvania HS Rhythm … 73
2

71
2

14.34
2

67
3

63
3

12.88
3

74
1

73
1

14.7
1

75
2

73
2

14.8
2

74
2

74
1

14.8
1

29.60
2

71.520
2

0
2

71.520
1

Great Bridge HS Winterg… 77
1

73
1

14.88
1

65
4

62
4

12.61
4

73
2

72
2

14.5
2

77
1

75
1

15.2
1

75
1

71
2

14.6
2

29.80
1

71.790
1

0.9
1

70.890
2

Robinson Secondary GOL… 72
3

68
3

13.88
3

76
1

74
1

14.94
1

68
3

65
3

13.3
3

59
4

55
4

11.4
4

64
5

59
5

12.3
5

23.70
5

65.820
3

0
2

65.820
3

Ocean Lakes High School … 67
5

62
5

12.75
5

62
5

60
5

12.14
5

66
4

64
4

13.0
4

60
3

56
3

11.6
3

70
3

66
3

13.6
3

25.20
3

63.090
4

0
2

63.090
4

South Lakes HS Wintergu… 60
8

54
8

11.22
8

72
2

68
2

13.88
2

65
5

63
5

12.8
5

56
6

52
6

10.8
6

60
6

54
6

11.4
6

22.20
6

60.100
5

0
2

60.100
5

McLean HS Silver Winter… 63
7

56
7

11.69
7

54
7

49
7

10.15
7

58
7

57
7

11.5
7

57
5

54
5

11.1
5

66
4

61
4

12.7
4

23.80
4

57.140
6

0
2

57.140
6

Washington-Lee HS Wint… 68
4

64
4

13.08
4

57
6

51
6

10.62
6

62
6

58
6

12.0
6

53
8

49
8

10.2
8

57
7

51
7

10.8
7

21.00
7

56.700
7

0
2

56.700
7

Herndon HS Winterguard 65
6

60
6

12.35
6

52
8

48
8

9.88
8

53
8

49
8

10.2
8

54
7

51
7

10.5
7

47
8

44
8

9.1
8

19.60
8

52.030
8

0
2

52.030
8

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Regional A
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

UMW Enigma Winterguard 50
1

43
1

9.09
1

48
1

42
1

8.82
1

63
1

59
1

12.2
1

39
1

35
1

7.4
1

47
1

41
1

8.8
1

16.20
1

46.310
1

0
0

46.310
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Woodbridge Senior High School
2/10/2018 - Woodbridge, VA

Colorguard Scholastic A3
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Stonewall Jackson HS Wi… 66
1

65
1

13.07
1

66
1

63
1

12.81
1

57
2

55
2

11.2
2

48
9

45
8

9.3
8

61
2

57
2

11.8
2

21.10
5

58.180
1

0
4

58.180
1

Briar Woods HS Falconair… 53
8

51
5

10.34
5

60
4

58
3

11.74
3

64
1

62
1

12.6
1

51
6

46
7

9.7
7

60
3

56
3

11.6
3

21.30
3

55.980
2

1.4
2

54.580
2

McLean HS Red Wintergu… 50
10

45
9

9.35
10

61
3

56
4

11.55
4

56
3

54
3

11.0
3

53
4

50
4

10.3
4

63
1

60
1

12.3
1

22.60
1

54.500
3

0
4

54.500
3

Hanover HS Winter Guard 59
3

54
3

11.15
3

56
6

52
6

10.68
6

54
5

51
5

10.5
5

57
1

54
1

11.1
1

58
5

52
7

11.0
6

22.10
2

54.430
4

0
4

54.430
4

Potomac HS Pride of Pot… 62
2

58
2

11.88
2

62
2

59
2

12.01
2

48
8

47
8

9.5
8

54
3

51
3

10.5
3

56
7

49
9

10.5
8

21.00
7

54.390
5

1.7
1

52.690
5

Forest Park HS Wintergua… 57
4

52
4

10.75
4

53
7

49
7

10.08
7

53
6

50
6

10.3
6

52
5

49
5

10.1
5

57
6

54
5

11.1
5

21.20
4

52.330
6

0
4

52.330
6

South County HS Winterg… 55
6

46
8

9.83
8

59
5

55
5

11.28
5

46
10

45
9

9.1
9

46
11

43
9

8.9
10

59
4

55
4

11.4
4

20.30
8

50.510
7

0
4

50.510
7

Broad Run HS Winterguard 52
9

45
9

9.49
9

51
9

45
9

9.42
9

49
7

49
7

9.8
7

55
2

52
2

10.7
2

54
9

50
8

10.4
9

21.10
5

49.810
8

0
4

49.810
8

Mt Vernon HS Winterguard 54
7

48
6

10.02
7

48
10

44
10

9.08
10

55
4

53
4

10.8
4

49
8

42
10

9.1
9

55
8

53
6

10.8
7

19.90
9

49.800
9

0
4

49.800
9

Oakton HS Winterguard 56
5

47
7

10.03
6

52
8

46
8

9.62
8

45
11

43
10

8.8
11

50
7

48
6

9.8
6

52
10

44
10

9.6
10

19.40
10

47.850
10

0
4

47.850
10

Chancellor HS Wintergua… 47
11

44
11

9.01
11

45
11

41
11

8.48
11

44
12

43
10

8.7
12

47
10

41
11

8.8
11

42
13

38
13

8.0
13

16.80
12

42.990
11

0.4
3

42.590
11

George C Marshall HS Wi… 45
12

35
12

7.7
12

41
12

37
12

7.68
12

48
8

41
12

8.9
10

42
12

39
12

8.1
12

48
11

40
12

8.8
11

16.90
11

41.180
12

0
4

41.180
12

James Wood High School … 35
13

34
13

6.87
13

38
13

34
13

7.08
13

36
13

34
13

7.0
13

38
13

36
13

7.4
13

44
12

41
11

8.5
12

15.90
13

36.850
13

0
4

36.850
13

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A2
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Tuscarora HS Winterguard 63
1

60
1

12.21
1

63
2

59
2

12.08
2

67
1

65
1

13.2
1

63
1

60
1

12.3
1

67
1

65
1

13.2
1

25.50
1

62.990
1

0
2

62.990
1

Chantilly HS Charger Win… 58
2

53
2

10.95
2

65
1

60
1

12.35
1

62
2

60
2

12.2
2

58
2

55
2

11.3
2

62
2

58
2

12.0
2

23.30
2

58.800
2

0.4
1

58.400
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Woodbridge Senior High School
2/10/2018 - Woodbridge, VA

Colorguard Scholastic A1
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Woodbridge Senior HS W… 68
1

65
1

13.21
1

71
1

67
1

13.68
1

66
2

63
2

12.9
2

68
2

64
2

13.2
2

69
2

64
2

13.3
2

26.50
2

66.290
1

0
2

66.290
1

James Madison HS Winte… 65
2

61
2

12.48
2

66
3

62
2

12.68
2

68
1

65
1

13.3
1

69
1

66
1

13.5
1

71
1

67
1

13.8
1

27.30
1

65.760
2

0
2

65.760
2

Thomas Jefferson HS Win… 63
3

58
3

11.95
3

69
2

60
3

12.63
3

64
3

61
3

12.5
3

67
3

63
3

13.0
3

68
3

63
3

13.1
3

26.10
3

63.180
3

0.1
1

63.080
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent A
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

JMU Nuance PURPLE Win… 74
1

71
1

14.41
1

80
1

78
1

15.74
1

73
1

70
1

14.3
1

77
1

75
1

15.2
1

73
1

72
1

14.5
1

29.70
1

74.150
1

0
0

74.150
1

JMU Nuance GOLD Winte… 68
2

65
2

13.21
2

73
2

70
2

14.21
2

69
2

66
2

13.5
2

71
2

69
2

14.0
2

68
2

64
2

13.2
2

27.20
2

68.120
2

0
0

68.120
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Open
Equipment Analysis

P. Mitchell

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

D. DeKemper

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

J. Brooks

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

J. Potter

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

George Mason University … 74
1

72
1

14.6
1

74
1

71
1

14.5
1

77
1

75
1

15.2
1

76
1

74
1

15.0
1

76
1

72
1

14.8
1

29.80
1

74.100
1

0
0

74.100
1
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